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2016 Borough of Woodbyry Helghts
Emergency Temporary Approprlations
Current Fund

General Government Fuoctions:
Mayor and Countil
Salaries and Wages:
Dthet Lxpentes
Municipat Clerk
Salaties and Wages
Othet Expentes
Financial Administration
Sataries and Wages
Qther Expenyes
Audit Services
Tax Callector
Salaries and Wages
Other Expanes
Legal Services
Other Expenses
Engineering Services
‘ Othor Exponses
Land Use Admimivration functions:
Planning Board
Salanies and Wages
Qther Expenses
Houslng und Lot Malntnnpnce
Salarins and Woges
Other Expenses
Insurance:
General Liability
Emiloyee Group insurance
Worker's Compraration
Employoe Health Benelit Walver
Public Safety Functions:
Police Department
Salaries ind Wages
Other Expenses
Office ol Tmergency Management Services
Selaries and Wages
Ald to Volunteer Fire Company
Fire Departmant « Uniform Fas Safety Act
, Other Expenses
Putilic Works Functions:
Streeis and Roads Mamtssance
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12,600/00
5,000.00

45,000.00
17.000.00

44.000.00
12,000 0a
30,000.00

4,000.00
§,000 00

A0,000.00
8,000 .00
3,500 (0
3,500 00

2,000 00
500.00

76,000, 00
190,000.00
128,000 00

30,000 00
40,000 00

1,500.00

27,000.00



Salaries and Wages
Other Exgrnsns
Qther Publit Works Functions - Shade Tree
Other Lxpenses
Snhd Waste Caliecton
Salanes and Wages
Other Expenses
Public Bulldings and Grounds
Suluties andd Wages
Other Expinsas
Vihicks Malatenance
Sularies and Wages
Dtitar Exponses
Health and Human Services Functions.
Board of Health
Other Expenses
Park urvd kcration Setvices:
Recreation Services and Programs
Qther Expontes
Other Cammon Operating Services
Calebration af Publio Fvents
Other Expanues
Sonjor Citizens’ Transpontation
Other Expenses
Utility Lxpensies and Btk Purchases:
Elwetricity
Street Lighting
Telephone
Gas (natural 6r propans)
Fuel ON
Diesel Oil
Gusoling
Landfill/Solid Wuste Disposal
Sanitary Lanafil
Other Expenses
Statutory Expenditures:
Socia| Security System
Public Employees’ fetivement System
Police and Firemen's Retirement Systam
Public and Private Pragrams Off set by fevenus:
Sate and Secure Comeunities Program
Staty Shace - Salaries and Wages.
local Share - Salaries and Wages
Munitipal Alliance on Alcholism & Drug Abuss
State Share
Local Share
Shared Municpal Service Agreements:
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100,000.00
32,000.00

60,000.00
2,000.00

4,000.00
30,000.00
40,000.00

100.00

4,000 00

3.000.00
5,000 (0

172,000 00
32,000.00
8,000.00
7,000.00
5,009.00
12.000.00
1800000

75,000 00
GSQW‘m

S1.009.00
147,801 00

15,600.00
35.000.00

7,000.00
1.500.00



Township of Deptiaed, Unitotin Construction Code Operations
Township of Manutua. Joint Municias! Court

Debt Servige:
Pavment of Band Pringigs
Interest on Bonds
Bont Anticpation Notes
Principal
Interest
DEFERARED CHARGES
Special Emergency Authoraation - 5 year
Capital iImprovemants:
Caprtal impeavemeant Fund
lutigoments:
ludgements

TOTAL CURBENT FUND

5 37,500.00
5 50,000.00
$ 150,000,00
£ 5253730
§ 300000
5

$ 2,193,147.50



2015 Borough of Woodbuty Heights
Emetgency Temporary Agpropeistions
Utility Eund

Operating
Salares and Wages
| Other Experses
Det Service
Payment of Bond Printipal
Payment of Bond Anbopation Notes
Interest on Bonds
Interest on Nates
NI Wastowarer Trdst Loans
Statutory Expenditirns
Sacal Security Syatem

TOTAL UTIITY FUND

'$ 15000000

$ 570,000 00
5 8000000
$ 1500000
$ L30000
5 200000

5 1500000

% £70,500.00



